DescriptionItem No UnitQty Unit Price (THB) Total Amount (THB)

1,200.00pcsdigital tv box samart Model strong pop5 2.001
กล่องรับสัญญาณดิจิตอล samart Model strong
pop5

กล่องรับสัญญาณ Set Top Box Digital Hotel
Mode (SAMART)
** พร้อม Remote Control **

2,400.00

0.00

2,568.00

Discount

2,400.00

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT THAI BAHT ONLY

2,400.00

VAT 7% 168.00

Net Total

Total

1. Please send four copies of your invoice.
2. Enter this order in accordance with the price, terms, delivery method and specification listed above.
3. Please notify us immediately if you are unable to ship as specified.